Balance available : 338477586

Drawing & Drsb.lrsing Officer
Ministry of Tribal Affairs

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi

Signature and Oesignation of the Drawing officer

Dated

DDO Maker DDO Checker

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisuresl/-(Ruoees in wordsl : 604500/- (Six Lakhs Four Thousand Five Hundred
Rupee(s) Only)

Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for oavment of Rs,{in fiquresl/_(Rupees in words} : 604500/- (Six Lakhs Four Thousand Five Hundred
Rupee(s) Only)

Jr./Sr. Accountant
Pay and Accounts Officer

pcAlcAlccA

Pate No:4 / 4

Sanction Details https://pftns.nic.in/Sanction-/SanctionDetails.aspx?sid:hBjlAtgxW'

To,

Subject:

F. No' 1 l02l/02 12022-Sch

Govemment of India
Ministry of Tribal Affairs

[...]

Nutionul'p.lto*ship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST students for the year

2022-23 (Fresh Online) during the year 2023-24'

ffiq r55.
Ba(rragundi Shrvanand F

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction ofthe President oflndia and to release Rs.604500/-

(Rupees Six lakh Four Thousand Five Hundred only) towards Scholarship as recurring

g.r"i io r"riir" Of Hotel Management Catering Teclnology And Applied Nutririon Mumbai

inJer the Central Sector Scholirship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for

Higt 
", 

eaucution for ST Students as per details given in Annexure for the year 2022-23 (Fresh